from
Sliding and
Folding Door
Systems
Sliding Systems
slide
slide
seriesmini Multirailslide

38mm
23mm
23mm
56mm
56mm
Top Track
Aluminium Top Track  Pre-drilled
300mm centres and countersunk
Actual  Size
Actual  Size
Actual  Size
Actual  Size
PVC Insert
PVC Insert
Part No. Length
60-TT2000-SAA 2000mm
60-TT3000-SAA 3000mm
60-TT4000-SAA 4000mm
60-TT6000-SAA 6000mm
Bottom Track
Aluminium Concealed
Bottom Track
Black PVC insert
Part No. Length
62-BT2000-SAA 2000mm
62-BT3000-SAA 3000mm
62-BT4000-SAA 4000mm
62-BT6000-SAA 6000mm
Top Track
Aluminium Top Track  Pre-drilled
300mm centres and countersunk
Part No. Length

Inward
Opening
Doors
28mm
38mm
9mm dia
44mm
44 mm
26mm
10.8 mm
18mm
34mm
Flush Bolts
Straight Flush Bolts for Outward Opening Doors
Part No. Size Finish
60-FBL200L-PB 200mm Polished Brass
60-FBL200L-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL200L-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL200L-BK 200mm Black
60-FBL400L-PB 400mm Polished Brass
60-FBL400L-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL400L-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL400L-BK 400mm Black
60-FBL600L-PB 600mm Polished Brass
60-FBL600L-PSS 600mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL600L-SS 600mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL600L-BK 600mm Black
Part No. Size Finish
60-FBL200NL-PB 200mm Polished Brass
60-FBL200NL-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL200NL-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL200NL-BK 200mm Black
60-FBL400NL-PB 400mm Polished Brass
60-FBL400NL-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL400NL-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL400BL-BK 400mm Black
Offset Flush Bolts for Inward Opening Doors
Part No. Size Finish
60-FBL201L-PB 200mm Polished Brass
60-FBL201L-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL201L-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL201L-BK 200mm Black
60-FBL401L-PB 400mm Polished Brass
60-FBL401L-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL401L-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL401L-BK 400mm Black
60-FBL601L-PB 600mm Polished Brass
60-FBL601L-PSS 600mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL601L-SS 600mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL601L-BK 600mm Black
Inside
Outside
Inside
Outside

Ø13
Ø12.7
Ø21.5
9
15
Ø38.25
Flush Bolt  Router Cutter
Fits bolts with only
one router pass
1/2” shank
Part No..
60-RT002
 Non-Locking
 Locking  Locking
 Non-Locking
60-FBL600NL-PB 600mm Polished Brass
60-FBL600NL-PSS 600mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL600NL-SS 600mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL600NL-BK 600mm Black
Part No. Size Finish
60-FBL201NL-PB 200mm Polished Brass
60-FBL201NL-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL201NL-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL201NL-BK 200mm Black
60-FBL401NL-PB 400mm Polished Brass
60-FBL401NL-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL401NL-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL401BL-BK 400mm Black
60-FBL601NL-PB 600mm Polished Brass
60-FBL601NL-PSS 600mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL601NL-SS 600mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL601NL-BK 600mm Black
Inside
Outside
Inside
Outside

Rolls
GSM 502 350m White
GSM 503 350m Brown
GSM 514 350m Black
Part No. Length Colour
GSM 486 10M 10m White
GSM 487 10M 10m Brown
GSM 486 25M 25m White
GSM 487 25M 25m Brown
Rolls
GSM 504 250m White
GSM 505 250m Brown
GSM 515 250m Black
Part No. Length
Black
62-S3000-BLK 3000mm
62-S4000-BLK 4000mm
62-S6000-BLK 6000mm
Part No. Length
Brown
62-S3000-BR 3000mm
62-S4000-BR 4000mm
62-S6000-BR 6000mm
Part No. Length
SAA
62-S3000-SAA 3000mm
62-S4000-SAA 4000mm
62-S6000-SAA 6000mm
Storm Seals
To view the full
reliance range
of multilocks,